Place Mover/
Loser
1 NC (0)
2 (-1
3 (-2)
4 (+2)
5 (+1)
6 NC (0)
7 (-1)
8t (+7)
8t (+7)
10 (-6)
11 7
12 (+3)
13 (+2)
14 (-8)
15 -9)
16 (+22)
17 (-11)
18 (-5)
19 (-6)
20 (-5)
21 -1
22t (-2)

Name Last,First

Boyd, Bill#1
Boone, Sam
JD1

Wendt Joe
Boyd, Bill #2
austin, seth
Orowson,Todd
Dudley, Scott
manosglorial
Atkins, Michael
manosmike2
David,Steve
Webb # 1
Davis, Scott
manosgloria2
radichel, tony
JD2
manosmike3
wa817-915rden, herb sr
Riker, William
Torres, Antonio
Odom, CW

Total
Points

18
18
18
15
15
15
15
13
13
13
13
13
13
11
11
11
11
10
10

As of 3/16/2014 at 6:20 PM (Final Results)

Possible
Points

18
18
18
15
15
15
15
13
13
13
13
13
13
11
11
11
11
10
10

Points Gauge

18
18
18
15
15
15
15
13
13
13
13
13
13
11
11
11
11
10
10

Predicted
Champ

lowa St
lowa St
lowa St
lowa St
lowa St
lowa St
lowa St
lowa St
lowa St
Kansas
Kansas
lowa St
lowa St
Baylor
Oklahoma St
lowa St
Baylor
Kansas
Texas
Baylor
Kansas

Kansas

Pick
Pct.
89%
89%
89%
78%
78%
78%
78%
67%
67%
78%
78%
67%
67%
67%
67%
56%
67%
67%
67%
56%
56%
56%

Tie
Break
133
127
79
139
140
143
170
145
145
145
148
154
155
140
151
160
77
145
159
144
140
137

N N N N N DN NN DNDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDNDDNDDNDDNDNDNDNDND ®

Final

W W N A D WEREP WONDNDDISDAEDNMDNOWWW W W W

O O R OO R R R R P RPRPPRPPPRPPPRPPEPPRPDNDMDNDDNDNDN

Picked
Champ

YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
NO
NO
YES!
YES!
NO
NO
YES!
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
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Place

22t
24
25
26
27
28t
28t
28t
31t
31t
33t
33t
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Mover/

Loser

(-2)
-4
(-5)
(-6)
-7
(-8)
(-8)
(-8)
(-11)
(-11)
(-13)
(-13)
(-15)
(-16)
(-17)
(-18)
NC (0)
(G
(-2)
(-3
-4
(-5)

Name Last,First

Timisteo
David,Steve (2)
manosmikel
Ledsworth, J
finger, scott
Labus, Bradley
Justin Webb
Rodgers, Keenon
Wendt, Bill
Cromwell, Hal
Lander, Bob
Birchfield,Chris
Roeder, Miles
Roeder, Max
Orowson,Todd #2
schweickhardt,dale
Hartman, Liz
Albertson, John
Daniel, Jack
Holland,Merv
Cromwell, Hal. 2

Sznurman, Allen

Total
Points

o O 0O 0O O O 00 00 0 W 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 W W W 0 o

As of 3/16/2014 at 6:20 PM (Final Results)

Possible
Points

o O O O O O 00 00 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 W W W 0 o

Points Gauge

o O O O O O W 00 0O 00 W W 00 00 W W 0w 00 0 W 0w o

Predicted
Champ

Kansas
Kansas
Kansas
Kansas
Kansas
Kansas
Oklahoma
Kansas
Kansas
Kansas
Kansas
Kansas
Oklahoma St
Texas
Kansas
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma St
Oklahoma
Oklahoma St
Oklahoma
Oklahoma St

Pick
Pct.
56%
56%
56%
56%
56%
56%
56%
56%
56%
56%
56%
56%
56%
56%
56%
56%
44%
44%
44%
44%
44%
44%

Tie
Break
141
142
143
132
148
129
149
149
154
154
157
157
118
117
165
110
137
143
145
151
155
156

N N N NN DN DN DNDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDNDND ®

Final

N N NN NN W®WW W W W Wwwwwwwoww wow

O O O O OO0 OO OO0 O oo oo oo oo o o N

Picked
Champ

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
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Place MEVET Name Last,First To_tal

Loser Points
45 (-6) Lander, Bob (2) 6
46 (-7) Orowson,Todd #3 6
47 NC (0) Holland,Jennifer 4
48t (-1) wookie 4
48t (-1) benoit, kim 4
50 (-3) Letendre,Jon 4
51 (-4) Birchfield,C. 4
52 NC (0) scott, mickey 2

As of 3/16/2014 at 6:20 PM (Final Results)

Possible
Points

N A A DM DM DM OO

Points Gauge

N A M DM DM DM OO

Predicted
Champ

Kansas
Kansas
Oklahoma
Texas
Kansas St
Kansas
Oklahoma
Oklahoma

Pick
Pct.
44%
44%
33%
33%
33%
33%
33%
22%

Tie
Break
157
165
140
141
141
155
157
150

N N N N DN DNDNDN ©

Final

O R R RFPR R P NN

O O O O O o o o N

Picked
Champ

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
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